## La Maison De La Salle Sales Brochure 喇沙滙售樓説明書

## Examination Record 檢視紀錄

Examination / Revision Date	Revision Made (If no revision is required, please state "no revision made")		
檢視 / 修改日期	所作修改(如無須作出修改,請註明「並無作出修改」)		
	Page Number	Revision Made	
	頁數	所作修改	
8 <sup>th</sup> January 2016	12	Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version.	
(examined and revised based on 1st-print		更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。	
version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)	18	Layout Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version.	
		更新發展項目的布局圖版本。	
2016年1月8日	19, 25	Floor Plans of residential properties in the development are replaced by a	
(根據 2015 年 10 月 9 日印製的第一版檢		more updated version.	
視及修改)		更新發展項目的住宅物業的樓面平面圖版本。	
	30	Floor Plan of parking space in the development is replaced by a more updated	
		version.	
		更新發展項目中的停車位的樓面平面圖版本。	
	51, 54	Fittings, Finishes and Appliances are replaced by a more updated version.	
		更新裝置、裝修物料及設備版本。	

23 <sup>rd</sup> February 2016 (examined and revised based on 1 <sup>st</sup> -print version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)	7	Information on the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的資料版本。
<b>2016年2月23日</b> (根據 2015年10月9日印製的第一版檢 視及修改)	12	Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。
20 <sup>th</sup> May 2016 (examined and revised based on 1 <sup>st</sup> -print	7	Information on the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的資料版本。
version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)	12	Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。
<b>2016年5月20日</b> (根據2015年10月9日印製的第一版檢視及修改)	15	Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated version 更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
	18	Layout Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的布局圖版本。

19 <sup>th</sup> August 2016 (examined and revised based on 1 <sup>st</sup> -print version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)  2016 年 8 月 19 日 (根據 2015 年 10 月 9 日印製的第一版檢 視及修改)	12	Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。
18 <sup>th</sup> November 2016 (examined and revised based on 1 <sup>st</sup> -print version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)  2016 年 11 月 18 日 (根據 2015 年 10 月 9 日印製的第一版檢 視及修改)	12	Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。
17 <sup>th</sup> February 2017 (examined and revised based on 1 <sup>st</sup> -print version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)  2017 年 2 月 17 日 (根據 2015 年 10 月 9 日印製的第一版檢 視及修改)	12	Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。

- -
development is replaced by a more
<b>圖版本。</b>
aced by a more updated version.
n the development are replaced by a
面圖版本。
pdated version.
eplaced by a more updated version.
placed by a more updated version.
n the development are replaced by a
面圖版本。
eplaced by a more updated version.

19 <sup>th</sup> October 2017 (examined and revised based on 1 <sup>st</sup> -print version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)  2017 年 10 月 19 日 (根據 2015 年 10 月 9 日印製的第一版檢 視及修改)	48,49,49a	Fittings, Finishes and Appliances are replaced by a more updated version. 更新裝置、裝修物料及設備版本。
9 <sup>th</sup> January 2018 (examined and revised based on 1 <sup>st</sup> -print version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)  2018 年 1 月 9 日 (根據 2015 年 10 月 9 日印製的第一版檢	1,2,3,4,5,6,6a,6b	Notes to Purchasers of First-hand Residential Properties are replaced by a more updated version.  更新一手住宅物業買家須知。  Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version.  更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。
视及修改)  6 <sup>th</sup> April 2018  (examined and revised based on 1 <sup>st</sup> -print version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)	12	Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version. 更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。
<b>2018年4月6日</b> (根據 2015年10月9日印製的第一版檢 視及修改)	14, 15	Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated version 更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。

5 <sup>th</sup> July 2018	12	Location Plan of the development is replaced by a more updated version.
(examined and revised based on 1st-print		更新發展項目的所在位置圖版本。
version dated 9 <sup>th</sup> October 2015)		
2018年7月5日		
(根據 2015 年 10 月 9 日印製的第一版檢		
視及修改)		